Quarter
Ended

March 31,
2018



General information about company

Scrip code 500029

NSE Symbol AUTOLITIND
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE448A01013

Name of the company

AUTOLITE (INDIA) LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No

voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa}‘(tlly ]\Lo' Of Total nos. |52 ?’ qu total | ¢lags of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid 52“ B in'(g:rsl in shares ?coa'l::)ulsa tzgeeis
€0TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YINE | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
1D (1) shares . v+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+(VI) 1957) (VIII) As a N Clas % of
held | (VD) a%of e Total (A+B+C)
(W% (A+B+C2) egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 6035076 6035076 |53.98 6035076 6035076 |53.98
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 10014 5146165 5146165 |46.02 5146165 5146165 | 46.02
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 10028 11181241 11181241 | 100 11181241 11181241 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding, | Number of Shares
No. Of o . . pledged or
as a % assuming | Locked in shares .
No. OF No. of Shares full conversion | (X1 otherwise
Shares Shz;res Underlying of convertible (X1 encumbered | Number of
Catego Category of | Underlying Underlyin Outstanding securities ( as a (XIID) equity shares
£ [ shareholder Outstanding YIS | convertible held in
I . Outstanding - percentage of A -
D convertible securities and | . sa As a % |dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share % of Sa 7
securities Xi No. Of ital) (XD)= 00 of total | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (X1)= No. (a) total [ No. Sh
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a 0-) [ ghares (a) ares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) ®
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 53.98 2558744 | 42.4 6033476
Group
(B) Public 46.02 150000 |2.91 4656806
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2708744 124.23 10690282




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

No. as 2 % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of class of securities (IX
No. Of total no. of 1x
No. of Partly sha}es Total nos. shares .
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares
. underlying (calculated . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
.. | Depository | _ as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (11I) shares equity o ={V)+
Receipts SCRR, 1957) of
held (IV) | shares VI (V)+ (VD) VIID A
held () (VII) Asa | Class eg: | Class TOt?I
V) % of % egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | |, 4578261 4578261 |40.95 4578261 4578261 | 40.95
undivided Family
@ Any Other 4 1456815 1456815 [ 13.03 1456815 1456815 | 13.03
(specify)
(S:;—ll;otal 14 6035076 6035076 |53.98 6035076 6035076 | 53.98
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 14 6035076 6035076 |53.98 6035076 6035076 | 53.98
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€))] Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 11 16514 16514 0.15 16514 16514 0.15
© Foreign Portfolio | g 9720 9720 [0.00 9720 9720 |0.09
Investors
Financial
® Institutions/ 7 18100 18100 0.16 18100 18100 0.16
Banks
Sub-Total 26 44334 44334 |04 44334 44334 |04
B)(1)
Central
Government/
(2) State Government | 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(s)/ President of
India
Sub-Total
1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(B)(2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) shareholders ;) 3159987 3159987 |28.26 3159987 3159987 | 28.26
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |21 1144622 1144622 |[10.24 1144622 1144622 | 10.24
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 295 797122 797122 |7.13 797122 797122 | 7.13
(specity)
(Sl;i;l;otal 9987 5101731 5101731 |45.63 5101731 5101731 | 45.63
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 10014 5146165 5146165 |46.02 5146165 5146165 | 46.02
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 10028 11181241 11181241 | 100 11181241 11181241 | 100
Total
10028 11181241 11181241 | 100 11181241 11181241 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Locked in shares [ otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible (X1 encumbered . l:m <hares
Sr Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XII) hgl d iyn
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of As a % .
. . sa’o dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share o
- ; . . oftotal (- [Asa%of | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. (a) | Shares O [ total Shares
(@ (VIDHX) Asa % held | @ [held (b)
of (A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 40.95 2558744 155.89 4578261
(d) 13.03 0 0 1455215
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 53.98 2558744 | 42.4 6033476
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.98 2558744 | 42.4 6033476
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.15 0 0 314
() 0.09 0 0 100
® 0.16 0 0 17550
Sub-Total (B) 0.4 0 0 17964
(1)
(2) 0 0 0 100
Sub-Total (B)
0 0 0 100
(2)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 28.26 0 0 2707225
(a(ii)) 10.24 150000 |13.1 1144622
() 7.13 0 0 786895
(S;)b'TOtal ®) 45.63 150000 [2.94 4638742
Total Public
Shareholding
46.02 150000 |2.91 4656806
B=B)(1)+
B)Y2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2708744 124.23 10690282
)T"t"‘l (A+BHC 100 2708744 | 24.23 10690282

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Textual
Information

(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

M/s Palsoft Infosystems Limited has sold shares long back. These shares were not lodged by transferee
for transfer.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Mahipal Gupta

Mahipal Gupta
HUF

Usha Gupta

Amit Mahipal
Gupta

Bhawana
Gupta

Sneha Goel

Adarsh Mahipal
Gupta

PAN (II)

ADGPG7328E

AADHMO9993F

ABIPG1410H

ABIPG1418R

AHXPG9109N

ACPPG6869C

ABRPG5368B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1318763

457968

898325

650129

170576

59997

611040

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1318763

457968

898325

650129

170576

59997

611040

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.79

4.1

5.81

1.53

0.54

5.46

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

1318763

457968

898325

650129

170576

59997

611040

Class eg:y

Total

1318763

457968

898325

650129

170576

59997

611040

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.79

4.1

8.03

5.81

1.53

0.54

5.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.79

4.1

1.53

0.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

0

0

897625

650129

100000

610990

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

99.92

100

58.62

99.99

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1318763

457968

898325

650129

170576

59997

611040

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type Promoter

Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anubha Gupta

Adarsh Mahipal Gupta HUF

Amit Mahipal Gupta HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AONPS7858D

AAKHAG6548K

AALHAS5923R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

167084

126125

118254

4578261

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

167084

126125

118254

4578261

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49

1.13

1.06

40.95

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

167084

126125

118254

4578261

Class eg:y

Total

167084

126125

118254

4578261

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.49

1.13

1.06

40.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.06

40.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

100000

100000

100000

2558744

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

59.85

79.29

84.56

55.89

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

167084

126125

118254

4578261

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AUTOPAL
MARKETING
PRIVATE LIMITED

AUTOPAL GLASS
PRIVATE LIMITED

AUTOLITE

MANUFACTURING

LIMITED

PALSOFT
INFOSYSTEMS
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADCA2290G

AADCA2729E

AAGCA1484M

AABCA3670N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

593400

590000

271815

1600

1456815

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

593400

590000

271815

1600

1456815

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.28

243

13.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

593400

590000

271815

1600

1456815

Class eg:y

Total

593400

590000

271815

1600

1456815

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.31

528

2.43

13.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.28

2.43

13.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

593400

590000

271815

1455215




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NISHA SURESH MAHESWARI

SURESH R. MAHESWARI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGPM4459D

AAFPM4397R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

266798

169899

436697

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

266798

169899

436697

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.52

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

266798

169899

436697

Class eg:y

Total

266798

169899

436697

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.39

1.52

391

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

150000

150000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=1

88.29

3435

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

266798

169899

436697

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

205

24

65

295

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

718034

7307

62293

9488

797122

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

718034

7307

62293

9488

797122

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.42

0.07

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

718034

7307

62293

9488

797122

Class eg:y

Total

718034

7307

62293

9488

797122

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.42

0.07

7.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.07

7.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

708007

7307

62093

9488

786895

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







